
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natasha Rice - (1250593) - Middlesbrough SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.80 373 H 11/03/23 Middlesbrough ASC March 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:09.96 370 H 19/11/22 Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro 3

1:10.08 368 H 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

1:10.21 366 H 09/07/23 Middlesbrough ASC Club Championships 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 4

1:10.88 356 H 02/04/23 Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023 North Shields Middlesboro 3

1:11.03 354 H 10/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

1:11.06 353 H 17/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

1:11.17 351 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:11.64 345 H 12/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:11.93 340 H 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Middlesboro 3

1:12.41 334 H 08/06/24 Middlesbrough ASC June Meet 2024 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

1:15.33 296 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:15.51 294 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:19.79 249 H 04/07/21 Middlesbrough ASC Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

1:21.47 234 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

1:28.48 183 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

1:31.55 165 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

1:35.18 147 H 12/02/18 NASC Winter Sprints Meet Eston Middlesboro 4

1:35.18 147 H 02/12/18 NASC Winter Sprints Meet Eston Middlesboro 4

1:36.12 142 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Middlesboro 3

1:37.61 136 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

1:41.63 120 H 24/03/18 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Pool Middlesboro 3
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1:12.41 334 H 08/06/24 Middlesbrough ASC June Meet 2024 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3
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1:11.03 354 H 10/03/24 Middlesbrough ASC March 2024 Meet Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

1:11.06 353 H 17/12/23 Middlesbrough ASC December Meet 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 3

1:10.08 368 H 16/07/23 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023 Gateshead Middlesboro 3

1:10.21 366 H 09/07/23 Middlesbrough ASC Club Championships 2023 Middlesborough Middlesboro 4

1:10.88 356 H 02/04/23 Tynemouth ASC Last Chance NER Qualifier 2023 North Shields Middlesboro 3

1:09.80 373 H 11/03/23 Middlesbrough ASC March 2023 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:11.17 351 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:09.96 370 H 19/11/22 Durham City Aquatics Medley Challenge Durham Middlesboro 3

1:11.93 340 H 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Middlesboro 3

1:11.64 345 H 12/06/22 Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:15.33 296 H 13/03/22 Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:15.51 294 H 12/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough Middlesboro 3

1:19.79 249 H 04/07/21 Middlesbrough ASC Neptune Centre Middlesboro 0

1:21.47 234 H 04/01/20 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Middlesboro 3

1:28.48 183 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

1:31.55 165 H 05/01/19 Billingham New Year Meet 2019 Billingham Middlesboro 3

1:35.18 147 H 02/12/18 NASC Winter Sprints Meet Eston Middlesboro 4

1:36.12 142 H 15/07/18 GATESHEAD & WHICKHAM SUMMER MEET 2018 GATESHEAD Middlesboro 3

1:41.63 120 H 24/03/18 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Pool Middlesboro 3

1:37.61 136 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Middlesboro 3

1:35.18 147 H 12/02/18 NASC Winter Sprints Meet Eston Middlesboro 4
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